
MondayMonday

Day Date Centre Closed Centre Reopened 

Wednesday 1 March 9:00 3:00
Thursday 2 March 9:00 3:00
Friday 3 March 9:00 3:00

Monday 6 March 9:00 3:00
Tuesday 7 March 9:00 3:00
Wednesday 8 March 9:00 3:00

Thursday 9 March 9:00 3:00
Friday 10 March 9:00 3:00

Tuesday 14 March 12:00 3:00
Friday 17 March 9:00 3:00

Tuesday 21 March 9:00 3:00

Monday 27 March 9:00 3:00

School Carnival Days and 
Full Pool Closures

Please note days and time are subject to change 

For up to date lane closure 
information please visit us at 

www.pines.peninsulaleisure.com.au
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